Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

view of small signal variations. The high DC input impedance eliminates
loading of the DC rail.
SPECIFICATIONS & ORDERING INFORMATION
© 2016 Teledyne LeCroy, Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications, prices, availability, and delivery subject to change without notice.
Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
Local sales offices are located throughout the world.
Visit our website to find the most convenient location.
1-800-5-LeCroy
teledynelecroy.com
Product Description Product Code
Power/Voltage Rail Probe
4 GHz, 1.2x, ±30V offset, ±800mV dynamic range
RP4030
Includes Qty. 1 ProBus compatible probe offset amplifier with 50 kΩ DC
input impedance and SMA input connection for provided 0.9m SMA to
MCX extension cable. Also supplied are Qty. 3 MCX solder-in leads, Qty.
3 MCX PCB Mounts, Qty. 3 MCX to U.FL coaxial cables, Qty. 5 U.FL PCB
Mounts, Qty. 1 MCX to SMA adapter, and soft carrying case.  Browser tip
sold separately.
350 MHz Browser Tip Accessory RP4000-BROWSER
Includes 0 Ω (1x), 450 Ω (10x) and 950 Ω (20x) tips.
Accessories and Consumables
Qty. 3 MCX 4 GHz solder-in leads RP4000-MCX-LEAD-SI
Qty. 10 MCX PCB mount receptacle RP4000-MCX-PCBMOUNT
Qty. 3 MCX to U.FL 3 GHz ultra-mini
coax cable
RP4000-MCX-CABLE-UFL
Qty. 10 U.FL PCB mount receptacles RP4000-UFL-PCBMOUNT
Customer Service
Teledyne LeCroy oscilloscopes and probes are designed, built, and tested to ensure high reliability. In the unlikely event you experience
difficulties, our digital oscilloscopes are fully warranted for three years and our probes are warranted for one year. This warranty includes:
•  No charge for return shipping